Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice

FRA106

Legal French Il 2 2 0

Prerequisites

Admissio

n Requirements

Language of Instruction  French

Course Type Compulsory
Course Level Bachelor Degree
Objective Acquire basic notions on the Civil Law of Switzerland and to know associated legal terminology.

Content

Lab Credit

0 2

To get familiarised with the vocabulary, expressions and grammar of the legal language.

To learn how to read a decision of the Federal Supreme Court of Switzerland.

- Civil Law

- Natural persons

- Legal entities

- Family Law

- Parent-Child relationship
- Law of successions

- Property Law

References Code civil suisse

Theory To

Week
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

Cesla Amarelle et Mix & Remix : Droit suisse, Lep 2008
Vincent Golay, Mix & Remix : Institutions politiques suisses, Lep 2009
ATF 116-11-385

pics

Weekly Contents

The civil law

The civil law (sequel)

The legal entities

The legal entities (sequel)
The natural persons

The natural persons (sequel)
The family law

The family law (sequel)
Parent-Child Relationship
Parent-Child Relationship (sequel)
Law of successions

Law of successions (sequel)
Property law

Property law (sequel)

ECTS
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